
Enfinity Aquatic Club – 10 & Under SCY Team Records

2019

2019

DATE

2025

2025

2020

2020

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

TIME

27.13

59.28

2:09.29

5:42.62

29.41

1:03.20

34.73

1:17.41

29.47

1:05.21

1:08.10

2:26.47

2:14.55

1:59.16

RECORD HOLDER

DouDou Zhang

DouDou Zhang

Bodhi Cummins

Bodhi Cummins

DouDou Zhang

DouDou Zhang

DouDou Zhang

DouDou Zhang

DouDou Zhang

DouDou Zhang

DouDou Zhang

DouDou Zhang

Logan Truskowski
Tyler Burton

Nicholas Brooks
Bodhi Cummins

Tyler Burton

Bodhi Cummins
Wyatt Sidden

Nicholas Brooks

EVENT

50 Free

100 Free

200 Free

500 Free

50 Back

100 Back

50 Breast

100 Breast

50 Fly

100 Fly

100 I.M.

200 I.M.

200 Free Relay

200 Medley Relay

400 Medley Relay

400 Free Relay

RECORD HOLDER

Peyton Gann

Peyton Gann

Peyton Gann

 Cam Robertson

Aden Starnes 

Aden Starnes 

Peyton Gann

Kaidy Stout 

Peyton Gann

Peyton Gann

 Peyton Gann

Peyton Gann

Peyton Gann
Elizabeth Keit

Ella Kirby
Ryleigh Boyer

Peyton Gann

Elizabeth Keit
Ella Kirby

Ryleigh Boyer

TIME

27.06

1:00.14

2:13.08

5:57.34

31.77

1:07.41

35.35

1:16.59

29.94

1:06.36

1:07.91

2:29.03

2:09.57

1:53.98

2025

2025

DATE

2025

2025

2025

2019

2013

2013

2026

2020

2015

2025

2025

2025


