



Enfinity Aquatic Club – 10 & Under SCY Team Records

DATE	TIME	RECORD HOLDER	EVENT	RECORD HOLDER	TIME	DATE
2025	27.13	DouDou Zhang	50 Free	Peyton Gann	27.06	2025
2025	59.28	DouDou Zhang	100 Free	Peyton Gann	1:00.14	2025
2020	2:09.29	Bodhi Cummins	200 Free	Peyton Gann	2:13.08	2025
2020	5:42.62	Bodhi Cummins	500 Free	Cam Robertson	5:57.34	2019
2025	29.41	DouDou Zhang	50 Back	Aden Starnes	31.77	2013
2025	1:03.20	DouDou Zhang	100 Back	Aden Starnes	1:07.41	2013
2025	34.73	DouDou Zhang	50 Breast	Peyton Gann	35.35	2026
2025	1:17.41	DouDou Zhang	100 Breast	Kaidy Stout	1:16.59	2020
2025	29.47	DouDou Zhang	50 Fly	Peyton Gann	29.94	2015
2025	1:05.21	DouDou Zhang	100 Fly	Peyton Gann	1:06.36	2025
2025	1:08.10	DouDou Zhang	100 I.M.	Peyton Gann	1:07.91	2025
2025	2:26.47	DouDou Zhang	200 I.M.	Peyton Gann	2:29.03	2025
2019	2:14.55	Logan Truskowski Tyler Burton Nicholas Brooks Bodhi Cummins	200 Medley Relay	Peyton Gann Elizabeth Keit Ella Kirby Ryleigh Boyer	2:09.57	2025
2019	1:59.16	Tyler Burton Bodhi Cummins Wyatt Sidden Nicholas Brooks	200 Free Relay	Peyton Gann Elizabeth Keit Ella Kirby Ryleigh Boyer	1:53.98	2025
			400 Medley Relay			
			400 Free Relay			